
BEG SW COR OF SE1/4 OF NW1/4
& RUN N 33.03 FT, RUN W
60.02 FT, RUN N 657.50 FT, RUN

EVANS VICKIE LAYNE F/K/A
VICKIE L ENGLISH, 3710 SW WILSON SPRINGS RD
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

06-7S-16-04143-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

6716.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

06/24/2015 TW 10.38 98,610 0 0 98,610

STANDARD
3

83,622
7,600
98,610

189,832
90,499
99,333

HX HB 51,411
47,922

189,832
0

189,832

1332/2283 2/24/2017 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LAVERN AUBREY METHVIN

VICKIE L EVANS F/K/

1081/1090 3/22/2006 QC Q I 06 30,200

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLEVELAND L ENGLISH

VICKIE L ENGLISH
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2005HX Base Yr

3710 SW WILSON SPRINGS RD, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 04 SINGLE SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,547 74.2500 83.16 128,649 1940 1940 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2005 Heated Area: 1394

BAS 1,394 100 1,394 75,351

FOP 144 30 43 2,324

FSP 150 40 60 3,244

FST 90 55 50 2,703

1,778 1,547 83,622

BAS= W44 FSP= W15 FST= W9 S10 E9 N10$ S10 E15 N10$ S10 W24
S18 E50 N7 FOP= E18 N8 W18 S8$ N8 E18 N13$.

BAS

44

10

24

18

50

7

8

18

13
FSP

15

10

15

10FST

9

10

9

10

FOP

18

8

18

8

1 0213 GRAIN BIN 0 100 10 12 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 100

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 200

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 100

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

5 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 100

6 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 100

7,600

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 9,500

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.38 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 89,110


